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Broth Test Samples 

CUSTOMER: 

SUBMITTED BY: CUSTOMER BATCH NUMBER EXPIRY DATE 

DATE: 

END OF SESSION MEDIA FILLS DATE OF TEST OPERATOR LOCATION 

KIT1 

KIT2 

KIT3 

KIT4 

KITS 

KITNR (NON REGULAR) 

OPERATOR BROTH TEST 

PROCESS VALIDATIONS 

OTHERS 

BROTH BATCH NUMBERS 

NHS 
Stockport 

NHS Foundation Trust 
Stepping Hill Hospital 

Poplar Grove 
• Stockport 

SK2 7JE 

Tel: 0161 419 5011 
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